
Scotts Ridge December Spirit Month 

We are thrilled to be using the month of December to celebrate and build excitement for winter 

break.  We will be announcing these at school daily the day before each one, but wanted to make 

sure that families had some lead time in order to prepare. 

 

 

Wednesday, December 1 

Deck the Doors! 

To deck the halls, each class will decorate their door 

Thursday, December 2 SRE Spirit Wear 

Friday, December 3 Holiday Socks 

Monday, December 6 Holiday Colors  

(red/green, blue/white, etc.) 

Tuesday, December 7 Festive Hat  

(or headband!) 

Wednesday, December 8 Jingle Bells! 

Wear something with a bell on it! 

Thursday, December 9 Slippers at School! 

Friday, December 10 Words of Kindness 

 Write a note to student or staff member 

Monday, December 13 Acts of Appreciation 

Check out the PTA Staff Likes List 

Tuesday, December 14 Let It Snow! 

 Create paper snowflakes 

Wednesday, December 15 Holiday Jammies! 

Thursday, December 16 Tacky Sweater 

Friday, December 17 Dress Like a Snowman! 

 

https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1K1RJtkpz7w4LwchnLrS6kOM4_TgN5AweDcu6ZZwGZX4/edit?usp=sharing

